Demolition

NR-Add

NR-New

RES-Add

Res-New

Signs

Boonsboro

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2018 Through 4/30/2018

Construction Type

Non-Residential 1
Residential 7
Totals: 8

Construction Type Count
Church 1
Commercial 6
Educational 1
Totals: 8

Construction Type Count

1

CMTY 1
Commercial 3
Educational 1
Totals: 6

Construction Type Count
Addition-Alteration 24
Porch-Deck-Slab 12
Solar Panels 4
Totals: 40

Construction Type Count

2 Family Dwelling 1
Garage-Carport 9
Porch-Deck-Slab 1
Semi-Detached Home 7
Stick Built Home 15
Storage Building 1
Swimming Pool 6
Totals: 40

Construction Type Count
Building Mounted 5
Free Standing 1
Totals: 6

Construction Type Count

Addition/Alterations 2
Porch-Deck-Slab 1
Solar Panels 1
Stick Built Home 3
Swimming Pool 1

8

Totals:

Count Fees Paid

$50.00

$300.00

$350.00
Sq Feet

0

6,600

0

6,600

Sq Feet

0

12062
8300

0

20362
Sq Feet

8891
0
0
8891

Sq Feet

1520

12692
41283

615
56110

Sq Feet

222
96
318

Sq Feet
308

8215

8523

Valuation

$30,000
$4,990,000
$775,000
$5,795,000
Valuation

$28,800
$2,000,000
$1,357,000
$154,000
$3,539,800
Valuation

$715,950
$66,950
$64,000
$846,900

Valuation

$0
$547,000
$3,600
$1,649,800
$4,283,960
$6,500
$112,000
$6,602,860

Valuation

$19,200
$11,800
$31,000

Valuation

$18,200
$4,825
$22,721
$770,000
$35,000
$850,746

Fees Paid

$201.60
$34,086.90
$0.00
$34,288.50
Fees Paid

$169.20

$0.00

$4,173.00

$0.00

$4,342.20
Fees Paid

$4,461.70
$1,149.50

$200.00
$5,811.20

Fees Paid

$0.00
$1,963.40
$4.00
$41,641.50
$128,380.30
$123.20
$1,030.00
$173,142.40

Fees Paid

$422.20
$174.60
$596.80

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$210.00
$0.00
$210.00



Clear Spring

Funkstown

Hancock

Sharpsburg

Williamsport

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 4/1/2018 Through 4/30/2018

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Stick Built Home

Totals:
Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Demo
Totals:
Construction Type
Construction Type
Addition/Alterations
Demo

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Porch-Deck-Slab

Totals:

Count

2
1

3

Count

Count

Count

Sq Feet

0
1486

1486
Sq Feet
0

Sq Feet
Sq Feet
306
4000
4306
Sq Feet
445
0
445

Valuation
$4,000
$150,000
$154,000
Valuation
$50,000
$0
$50,000
Valuation
Valuation
$15,000
$0
$15,000
Valuation
$48,000
$26,000
$74,000

Fees Paid
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fees Paid

$84.80
$50.00
$134.80

Fees Paid

Fees Paid

$110.60
$50.00
$160.60

Fees Paid

$204.50
$108.00
$312.50



